
S W E E T

Callestick Farm Ice Cream

1  scoop  

2  scoop

 

Rustic Cakes 

Please ask a member of the team

for daily  flavour options .

 

ale Sticky  Toffee pudding w ith

butterscotch sauce 

Chocolate brownie

 
 

 

£2.50

£3.95

 

£2.75

 

 

 

£3.95

 

 £3.00

 

Tea

Speciality Tea

Americano

Flat White

Cafe Latte

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate with

cream & marshmallows 

Hot chocolate & brandy

 

 

£1.50

£1.50

£2.10

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.80

£3.30

 

£4.50

S A V O U R Y

 
£10.00

£10.00

£8.50

 

£10.00

£10.00

 

£10.00

 

£15.00

T H E  C R I B  S H A C K

WWW.DRIFTWOODSPARS.CO.UK | 01872552428 | INFO@DRIFTWOODSPARS.CO.UK 

H O T  D R I N K S

SERVING LOCALLY SOURCED PRODUCE IN THE HEART OF TREVAUNANCE COVE, ST AGNES. 

Fish &  chips ,  peas &  homemade tartare  

Cheese Burger w ith lettuce ,  tomato ,  red onion &  ale mayo served w ith chips

Falafel served in a pitta ,  w ith humous ,  crisp lettuce ,  pickled red cabbage ,  Tzatz iki ,

served w ith chips (v)

vegetable Thai curry  served w ith rice noodles ,  topped w ith crispy  onions (vegan)

Mackerel Caesar salad ,  w ith baby  gem ,  soft boiled egg ,  bacon ,  anchovies &  garlic

croutons  

Southern fried crispy  Pheasant served in a pitta w ith lettuce ,  pickled red cabbage ,

ale mayo  

St agnes Half lobster ,  chips &  salad

 

 



C O L D  D R I N K S

 

 

 

 

£1.50

 

£1.00

£2.50

£12.00

£14.00

£12.00

 

bottle - £12.00

 

 

 

 

Can

Pepsi max,Tango ,Lemonade  

carton Orange Juice

reusable Growlers

Driftwood Spars Ale

Keg ale of the day

rattler fruit Cider

Wine 

Sauvignon Blanc ,  france

Merlot ,  chile

Coreto Rose ,  portugal

 

 

£5.95

£5.95
 

 

 

 

 

WWW.DRIFTWOODSPARS.CO.UK | 01872552428 | INFO@DRIFTWOODSPARS.CO.UK SERVING LOCALLY SOURCED PRODUCE IN THE HEART OF TREVAUNANCE COVE, ST AGNES. 

T H E  C R I B  S H A C K

P A R K I N G

Please note our carpark is now  open .   The 24  hours A  day  anpr camera system is now  back in operation .  all cars parked in

the carpark must validate/pay  for their parking on ex it at the payment machine .  customers collecting food please

speak to members of staff as you are entitled to discounted parking -  customers spending over £10  are entitled to 3

hours free parking .

R E S P E C T  P E O P L E ’S  P E R S O N A L  S P A C E  –  P L E A S E  K E E P  A  2  M E T R E  D I S T A N C E  F R O M  P E O P L E  O U T S I D E  O F

Y O U R  N O R M A L  H O U S E H O L D  G R O U P  ( E V E N  I F  T H E  P E O P L E  A R E N ’T  N O R M A L ) .

W E  A R E  O P E R A T I N G  A  O N E  W A Y  S Y S T E M - P L E A S E  T A K E  N O T I C E  O F  T H E  S I G N S  A N D  F O L L O W  T H E  R U L E S .

A N Y  Q U E S T I O N S  P L E A S E  A S K  A  M E M B E R  O F  S T A F F .

P L E A S E  U S E  T H E  H A N D  S A N I T I S E R  P R O V I D E D .

M E N U S  A R E  A V A I L A B L E  O N L I N E  O R  O N  T H E  G L A S S B O A R D .  I F  Y O U  C A N  O R D E R  F O O D  &  D R I N K  O N L I N E ,

T H I S  C A N  W E  F O U N D  O N  O U R  W E B S I T E  W W W . D R I F T W O O D S P A R S . C O . U K

F O O D  &  D R I N K S  W I L L  B E  P L A C E D  O N  T H E  C O L L E C T I O N  T A B L E  R E A D Y  F O R  Y O U  T O  C O L L E C T ,  W E  W I L L

C A L L  O U T  Y O U R  N A M E - P L E A S E  A L L O W  T H E  S T A F F  M E M B E R  T O  S T E P  B A C K  A N D  O N L Y  T H E N  P L E A S E

A P P R O A C H  T H E T A B L E .  

P L E A S E  N O T E  T H A T  O U R  T A B L E S  A R E  N O T  A V A I L A B L E  F O R  Y O U  T O  S I T  A T ,  W E  A R E  O F F E R I N G

T A K E A W A Y  O N L Y .

W I F I  -  D R I F T W O O D S P A R S  N E T W O R K  -  T O  J O I N  L O G  I N  W I T H  F A C E B O O K  O R  A N  E M A I L  A D D R E S S .

C H I L D R E N ' S  M E N U

Fish, chips & peas

cheese burger

 
S N A C K S

cheese sandwich

ham sandwich

 

chips

cheesy chips

 

Sandwich meal deal

sandwich, crisps & can of pop

 

 

£4.50

£5.00

 

£3.00

£4.00

 

 

(ham) £6.75

(cheese) £6.25

 
0

 

 

 

 


