THE CRIB SHACK

SWEET		HOT DRINKS		
CALLESTICK FARM ICE CREAM		TEA	£1.50	
1 SCOOP	£2.50	SPECIALITY TEA	£1.50	
2 SCOOP	£3.95	AMERICANO	£2.10	
		FLAT WHITE	£2.60	
RUSTIC CAKES	£2.75	CAFE LATTE	£2.60	
PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM		CAPPUCCINO	£2.60	
FOR DAILY FLAVOUR OPTIONS.		HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.80	
		HOT CHOCOLATE WITH	23.30	
ALE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING WITH	£3.95	CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS		
BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE		HOT CHOCOLATE & BRANDY	£4.50	
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	23.00			

SAVOURY

FISH & CHIPS, PEAS & HOMEMADE TARTARE	210.00
CHEESE BURGER WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION & ALE MAYO SERVED WITH CHIPS	£10.00
FALAFEL SERVED IN A PITTA, WITH HUMOUS, CRISP LETTUCE, PICKLED RED CABBAGE, TZATZIKI,	£8.50
SERVED WITH CHIPS (V)	
VEGETABLE THAI CURRY SERVED WITH RICE NOODLES, TOPPED WITH CRISPY ONIONS (VEGAN)	£10.00
MACKEREL CAESAR SALAD, WITH BABY GEM, SOFT BOILED EGG, BACON, ANCHOVIES & GARLIC	£10.00
CROUTONS	
SOUTHERN FRIED CRISPY PHEASANT SERVED IN A PITTA WITH LETTUCE, PICKLED RED CABBAGE,	£10.00
ALE MAYO	
ST AGNES HALF LOBSTER, CHIPS & SALAD	£15.00

THE CRIB SHACK

COLD DRINKS

CHILDREN'S MENU

CAN	£1.50	FISH, CHIPS & PEAS	£5.95
PEPSI MAX,TANGO,LEMONADE		CHEESE BURGER	£5.95
CARTON ORANGE JUICE	£1.00	SNACKS	
REUSABLE GROWLERS	£2.50		
DRIFTWOOD SPARS ALE	£12.00	CHEESE SANDWICH	£4.50
KEG ALE OF THE DAY	£14.00	HAM SANDWICH	£5.00
RATTLER FRUIT CIDER	£12.00	CHIPS	23.00
WINE		CHEESY CHIPS	£4.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRANCE	BOTTLE - £12.00		
MERLOT, CHILE		SANDWICH MEAL DEAL	(HAM) £6.75
CORETO ROSE, PORTUGAL		SANDWICH, CRISPS & CAN OF POP	(CHEESE) £6.25

- RESPECT PEOPLE'S PERSONAL SPACE PLEASE KEEP A 2 METRE DISTANCE FROM PEOPLE OUTSIDE OF YOUR NORMAL HOUSEHOLD GROUP (EVEN IF THE PEOPLE AREN'T NORMAL).
- WE ARE OPERATING A ONE WAY SYSTEM-PLEASE TAKE NOTICE OF THE SIGNS AND FOLLOW THE RULES.
 ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF.
- PLEASE USE THE HAND SANITISER PROVIDED.
- MENUS ARE AVAILABLE ONLINE OR ON THE GLASSBOARD. IF YOU CAN ORDER FOOD & DRINK ONLINE,
 THIS CAN WE FOUND ON OUR WEBSITE WWW.DRIFTWOODSPARS.CO.UK
- FOOD & DRINKS WILL BE PLACED ON THE COLLECTION TABLE READY FOR YOU TO COLLECT, WE WILL
 CALL OUT YOUR NAME-PLEASE ALLOW THE STAFF MEMBER TO STEP BACK AND ONLY THEN PLEASE
 APPROACH THETABLE.
- PLEASE NOTE THAT OUR TABLES ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR YOU TO SIT AT, WE ARE OFFERING TAKEAWAY ONLY.

PARKING

PLEASE NOTE OUR CARPARK IS NOW OPEN. THE 24 HOURS A DAY ANPR CAMERA SYSTEM IS NOW BACK IN OPERATION. ALL CARS PARKED IN THE CARPARK MUST VALIDATE/PAY FOR THEIR PARKING ON EXIT AT THE PAYMENT MACHINE. CUSTOMERS COLLECTING FOOD PLEASE SPEAK TO MEMBERS OF STAFF AS YOU ARE ENTITLED TO DISCOUNTED PARKING - CUSTOMERS SPENDING OVER £10 ARE ENTITLED TO 3 HOURS FREE PARKING.

WIFT - DRIFTWOODSPARS NETWORK - TO JOIN LOG IN WITH FACEBOOK OR AN EMAIL ADDRESS.